
D E D I C AT E D  E M A I L S



SEND A DEDICATED 
EMAIL TO OUR LISTS:

Your logo at the top

Sent from Brand’s 
promotional email with 
your custom Subject Line

Includes a sponsored message at the top

Your content

Call to action

A short bio of your institution

Your social media links at the bottom

LIST

NYJW

Alma

JTA

Kveller

Nosher

MJL

All Lists

SIZE

50,000

32,000

75,000

77,000

137,000

189,000

380,000

PRICE

$2,500

$2,500

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$5,000

$11,000

A sponsored message from Sefaria


