

DEDICATED EMAILS













A sponsored message from Sefaria

Sefaria .

Paths to Freedom A MYSTICAL PASSOVER COMPANION A Free 4 Lesson Email Course Kabbalistic Insights from Rabbi Ami Silver Brought to you by 💍 Sefaria

REGISTER FOR FREE

Join Sefaria and Rabbi Ami Silver to explore Kabbalistic and Chasidic insights into Passover in a free four-lesson email course.

This course is perfect for learners of all experience levels and backgrounds. Sign up for free to receive each lesson in your inbox as you prepare for the upcoming holiday of Passover.

LESSON 1 LESSON 2 Speech as Liberation: The Haste of Passover: Voicing the cry of oppression Connecting chametz, matz ah, and Divine awareness LESSON 3 LESSON 4 Liberating Joy: **Essential Freedom:** Finding invitations to experience joy in the Passover seder Living with meaning and purpose

REGISTER FOR THE COUR



A teacher and scholar of Chasidut and Kabbalah, Ami teaches Torah and spiritual practice in Jerusalem and online, and works as a psychotherapist in private practice.

Sefaria

Sefaria is a free online library of Jewish texts, commentaries, and their interconnections in Hebrew and translation. Follow your curiosity from Torah to Talmud to Midrash and more.









Sefaria is a 501(c)3 charitable organization.

As a non-profit, we rely on advertisements like this to help us pay the bills. We do not endorse the views, organizations or products herein

This email was sent to <u>llazar@ita.org</u> by <u>community@myiewishlearning.com</u> 70 Faces Media | 520 Eighth Avenue, 4th Floor | New York, NY 10018

SEND A DEDICATED **EMAIL TO OUR LISTS:**

LIST	SIZE	PRICE
NYJW	50,000	\$2,500
Alma	32,000	\$2,500
JTA	75,000	\$4,000
Kveller	77,000	\$4,000
Nosher	137,000	\$4,000
MJL	189,000	\$5,000
All Lists	380,000	\$11,000

Sent from Brand's promotional email with your custom Subject Line

From: MJL Promotions < com Date: Sun, Mar 7, 2021 at 9:05 A Subject: Your Free Mystical Pas to: <<u>llazar@jta.org</u>>

Includes a sponsored message at the top

Your logo at the top

Your content

Call to action

A short bio of your institution

Your social media links at the bottom